

LOGITECH INC.

6505 Kaiser Drive Fremont, CA 94555-3615

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (DoC)

FOR THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT:

PRODUCT NAME: Cordless ActionTM Controller for Playstation

MODEL NO: DZLGX2D

TRADE NAME: Logitech

IS HEREWITH CONFIRMED AND FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF CFR 47 PART 15 REGULATION. THE RESULTS OF ELECTROMAGNETIC EMISSION EVALUATION ARE SHOWN IN THE REPORT NO: **D921219H04**

THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES. OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS:

- (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE AND,
- (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESIRED OPERATION.

THE FOLLOWING LOCAL MANUFACTURER/IMPORTER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS DECLARATION:

Manufacturer	USA Local Representative
Company name:	
LOGITECH INC	To Be Determined.
Address: 6505 Kaiser Drive Fremont, CA	
94555-3615	
Contact Person:	
T.C.Chang Title:	
Compliance technical manager	
Tel/Fax:	
Tel: 03-577-8241* 2146	
Fax: 03-577-8246	